
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Baptiste PASQUASY
Hermathenae
Circuit : H10B
Distance : 1190m
Temps : 0:19:08 (16'05"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:17:09

1. 208 00:00:56 47m 19'51"/km
2. 201 00:00:53 00:01:49 62m 14'15"/km
3. 205 00:00:21 00:02:10 40m 8'45"/km
4. 234 00:02:17 00:04:27 103m 22'10"/km
5. 206 00:01:05 00:05:32 62m 17'28"/km
6. 176 00:01:41 00:07:13 114m 14'46"/km
7. 207 00:01:45 00:08:58 88m 19'53"/km
8. 173 00:00:30 00:09:28 35m 14'17"/km
9. 166 00:01:26 00:10:54 80m 17'55"/km

10. 170 00:02:27 00:13:21 93m 26'21"/km
11. 168 00:01:00 00:14:21 37m 27'02"/km
12. 177 00:01:53 00:16:14 84m 22'25"/km
13. 204 00:00:53 00:17:07 76m 11'37"/km
14. 179 00:01:08 00:18:15 99m 11'27"/km
15. 203 00:00:31 00:18:46 66m 7'50"/km
16. 999 00:00:22 00:19:08 68m 5'24"/km
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